CCSS220022SS™
CCaarrSSeennssee
VVeehhiiccllee  MMoottiioonn  DDeetteeccttoorr
Operating Instructions
For more information, please visit www.devancocanada.com or call toll free at 855-931-3334
CS0202™ Operating Instructions  2
Document no. 10090104
CAUTIONS AND WARNINGS

3M SPLICE KIT Cable splice kit
240-56857 Power convertor, 120VAC to 12VDC
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION: